

Bridge The Gaps Releases 2025 Donation Prospectus With Opportunities For Corporation Partnerships

HOUSTON, TX, UNITED STATES, November 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Bridge The Gaps</u>, a non-profit 501(3)(c) organization, assisting underprivileged, lower-income, minority, and at-risk students by reconnecting their cultural, emotional, mental, and educational gaps, has released its <u>2025 Donation Prospectus</u>.

The 2025 Donation Prospectus provides a detailed overview of Bridge The Gaps Programs and their direct impact on local communities, in high-risk schools, and with our underprivileged students. The Donation Prospectus also outlines opportunities for potential donors and how resources are allocated within each program with a review of current program initiatives.

"We created the 2025 Donation Prospectus because as a younger non-profit, we wanted to be fully transparent in how partner donations were utilized and making a difference with our students," said Omar Durham, President, and Founder, of Bridge The Gaps.

"We know we couldn't have come this far without our partners and the Donation Prospectus helps them truly see their impact in the community through Bridge The Gaps," Durham adds.

A complimentary copy of the Bridge The Gaps Donor Prospectus is available here.

"We hope the prospectus will be an impetus for new donors to give with confidence when joining our mission and another step in openness for our current donors," Durham finalizes.

For more information on how you can partner with Bridge The Gaps and help us do more, please contact us here or make a tax-deductible donation here.

About Bridge The Gaps:

The mission of Bridge The Gaps (BTG) is to assist underprivileged, lower-income, minority, and at-risk athletic students by reconnecting their cultural, emotional, mental, and educational gaps. Bridge The Gaps is a registered 501(3)(c) nonprofit organization.

Omar Durham Bridge The Gaps +1 281-960-7437
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761642997

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.